◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
・ HU5 series is a 2.54mm pitch contacts grid double rows low profile connectors
・ Intermatable with FRC2,FRC5 series flat cable connectors.
HU5 Series
2.54㎜ Pitch Low Profile Pin Header Connectors
RoHS

  0
PCB Mounting Dimensions
0.
3 ※H
50 Contcts　2 Key
10 Contacts　Less Key
10 Contacts 1 Key
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E F
HU5-100PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA
10 20.0 17.52 10.16
- 3.81 5.2
HU5-10DPNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA - - 5.2
HU5-140PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 14 25.1 22.60 15.24 - 6.35 5.2
HU5-160PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 16 27.6 25.14 17.78 5.08 7.62 4.1
HU5-200PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 20 32.7 30.22 22.86 7.62 10.16 5.2
HU5-260PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 26 40.3 37.84 30.48 11.43 13.97 5.2
HU5-300PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 30 45.4 42.92 35.56 13.97 16.51 5.2
HU5-340PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 34 50.5 48.00 40.64 16.51 19.05 5.2
HU5-400PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 40 58.1 55.62 48.26 20.32 22.86 5.2
HU5-50 □ PNA- □ 5□ T□□□ -FA 50 70.8 68.32 60.96 26.67 29.21 5.2
Note: Straight style 26,30,34,40,50 number of
contacts items are availavle anti-flux migration
treatment.
Please contact our sales office or distributor.